

n

SLP(C)No. 10115 OF 2001
ITEM No.203

Court No. 7

SECTION XV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10115/2001

(From the Judgment and order dated 12/02/2001 in CWP 962/2001 of the
High Court of Delhi at New Delhi)

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RATTAN PRAKASH

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(For Final Disposal)

Date : 14/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjournment is sought on account of personal difficulty of the counsel for the petitioner. A
djourned for a week.

(A.S. BISHT)(V.P. TYAGI)
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER